
USDF Introductory Test A

USDF Introductory Test A JR/YR

USDF Introductory Test B

USDF Introductory Test B JR/YR

 (C) Beukema, 

Gone DancingHeidi Terezakis 70.625% 1113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015647

AslanBrandy Dobbyn 65.938% 2105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015433

AnnikaElizabeth Norton 65.938% 3105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015630

Caraway PiperAlthea Angel 65.000% 4104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015409

ValkyreMegan Fortuna 62.188% 599.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015484

Epona MystiqueNardine Bellew 62.188% 699.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015461

Doo-Wah-DiddyHolly Condon 60.625%97.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015473

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 
ColbyKayleigh Harwood 68.125% 1109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015624

Super TrialJessica Mark 66.563% 2106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015447

MikeyHannah Smith 65.625% 3105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015401

StoliBronwyn Sell 65.313% 4104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015463

Huckleberry FinnLily Sampson 65.313% 5104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015628

Middle of the WeekAkasha Budin 56.250% 690.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015483

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 

Gone DancingHeidi Terezakis 70.000% 1112.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015647

AmariJackie Murphy 69.063% 2110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015430

KaliAnastasia Wells 65.000% 3104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015408

AslanBrandy Dobbyn 64.375% 4103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015433

EveeElizabeth Hague 64.375% 5103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015434

AnnikaElizabeth Norton 62.813%100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015630

Caraway PiperAlthea Angel 62.813%100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015409

ZaraElizabeth King 62.813% 6100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015627

Marvel ComicsMelanie Shapiro 61.563%98.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015446

Epona MystiqueNardine Bellew 60.938%97.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015461

ValkyreMegan Fortuna 59.688%95.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015484

Doo-Wah-DiddyHolly Condon 59.063%94.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015473

 (C) Beukema, 
Sworn To SecrecyKennedy Sheehan 69.375% 1111.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015420

MikeyHannah Smith 67.500% 2108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015401

StoliBronwyn Sell 67.188% 3107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015463

Super TrialJessica Mark 65.938% 4105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015447

ColbyKayleigh Harwood 64.375% 5103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015624

Farnley Hi LandGracie Coffey 63.125% 6101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015421

Storm TrooperTristen Dutzmann 60.938%97.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015648

Middle of the WeekAkasha Budin 58.750%94.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015483
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USDF Introductory Test C

USDF Introductory Test C JR/YR

USEF Training Level Test 1

USEF Training Level Test 1 JR/YR

USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Beukema, 

AmariJackie Murphy 67.250% 1134.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015430

Huckleberry FinnLauren Sullivan 66.750% 2133.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015570

EveeElizabeth Hague 63.500% 3127.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015434

DunkirkDiana Dumas 59.750% 4119.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015477

KaliAnastasia Wells 59.000% 5118.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015408

ZaraElizabeth King 55.750% 6111.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015627

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 
Sworn To SecrecyKennedy Sheehan 67.500% 1135.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015420

Millie MarieMadison Cary 60.500% 2121.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015432

Farnley Hi LandGracie Coffey 59.500% 3119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015421

TimmyRiver Studley 56.250% 4112.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015402

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 

PropsistopsDaphne Potter 67.826% 1156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015457

PoseidenSue Nissman 66.739% 2153.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015460

PippinAmy Dutzmann 62.391% 3143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015634

Huckleberry FinnLauren Sullivan 62.391% 4143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015570

Fair FionnaAnna Rakstang 60.652% 5139.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015481

Sara EvansBethany A. Rebello 60.000% 6138.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015468

Double TakeSarah North 59.565%137.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015646

DunkirkDiana Dumas 54.783%126.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015477

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 
ParkerMaya Monahan 72.826% 1167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015645

Sworn To SecrecyKatie Bonarrigo 68.261% 2157.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015417

CalvinJuliana Marchetti 64.565% 3148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015147

PuzzlesKaija Pakkala 63.913% 4147.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015603

TimmyRiver Studley 61.739% 5142.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015402

Millie MarieMadison Cary 61.087% 6140.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015432

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 

According to GarpBailey Potter 69.231% 1180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015450

PropsistopsDaphne Potter 67.692% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015457

PoseidenSue Nissman 66.731% 3173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015460

PippinAmy Dutzmann 65.962% 4171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015634

RodrigoShaela Collins 63.846% 5166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015456

RandallBeverly Wyman-Stratton 61.346% 6159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015626
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USEF Training Level Test 2 JR/YR

USEF Training Level Test 3

USEF First Level Test 1

USEF First Level Test 2

USEF Test of Choice

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 

ParkerMaya Monahan 70.962% 1184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015645

Sworn To SecrecyKatie Bonarrigo 66.346% 2172.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015417

TyrobiBrenna Stephens 65.000% 3169.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015287

CalvinJuliana Marchetti 63.462% 4165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015147

Skipping StoneSydney Waite 56.538% 5147.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015438

 (C) Beukema, 
LunaPriscilla Bloomfield 70.682% 1155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015437

According to GarpBailey Potter 69.545% 2153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015450

ValentinoLisa Valone 68.636% 3151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015455

TangoLisa Valone 66.818% 4147.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015519

ParkerMaya Monahan 66.591% 5146.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015645

Back in BlackAndrea Bagley 63.636% 6140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015611

TyrobiBrenna Stephens 63.636% 6140.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015287

SandiaNicki Pakkala 61.136%134.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015604

RodrigoShaela Collins 60.455%133.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015456

CorinaAshley Ross 59.318%130.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015415

 (C) Beukema, 

LunaPriscilla Bloomfield 67.593% 1182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015437

UlancaJulia Grella 66.111% 2178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015449

Rhianna BRDebra K. Cavicchi 65.556% 3177.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015614

According to GarpBailey Potter 65.370% 4176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015450

Estatico SantanaSarah Allison 63.889% 5172.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015607

PagemakerCarolyn Lynch 62.963% 6170.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015410

UllalaRanelle Fisher 62.778%169.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015469

CorinaAshley Ross 51.852%140.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015415

 (C) Beukema, 
Rhianna BRDebra K. Cavicchi 66.406% 1212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015614

Estatico SantanaSarah Allison 65.313% 2209.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015607

LunaPriscilla Bloomfield 64.844% 3207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015437

PagemakerCarolyn Lynch 63.906% 4204.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015410

UlancaJulia Grella 62.031% 5198.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015449

AliciaDiana Hammond 59.844% 6191.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015638

UllalaRanelle Fisher 59.688%191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015469

 (C) Beukema, 

Black OpalTamsyn Thompson 67.647% 1230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015574
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ValentinoLisa Valone 66.912% 2227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015455

Black OpalTamsyn Thompson 65.303% 3215.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015574

TangoLisa Valone 64.412% 4219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015519

AliciaDiana Hammond 63.971% 1217.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015638

TanglewoodLucy Israel 63.824% 5217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015462

JuilliardJennifer Chong 63.378% 6234.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015643

PicassoCarol Mayo 62.727% 2207.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015466

JuilliardJennifer Chong 62.639%225.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015643

KEC Playing TagJill Swift 62.576% 3206.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015629

By GollyDonna Spellman 58.382%198.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015448

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 

It's Only ButterLogan DeCourcey 77.500% 1155.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3425

It's Only ButterLogan DeCourcey 75.217% 2173.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2425

JacksonBeth Kates 70.000% 3168.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1422

JacksonBeth Kates 68.750% 4137.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3422

IrisMaryJane Wannamaker 66.944% 5120.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2441

IrisMaryJane Wannamaker 62.000% 6124.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3441

Chic By JacMary Tripp 55.000%121.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1613

Miss Foxy N BlueKatie Tripp 48.864%107.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1478

Miss Foxy N BlueKatie Tripp 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4478

 (C) Coleman-Larsen, 

Redz PassionJoyce MacDermott 65.313% 1104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015605

 (C) Beukema, 

Back in BlackAndrea Bagley 68.250%136.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015611

 (C) TBA, 
MikeyHannah Smith 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder401

SandiaNicki Pakkala 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder604

PuzzlesKaija Pakkala 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder603
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